

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 67499338

Data publicarii 24.03.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 5.094,48 RON - 5.094,48 RON

Descriere: SARMA GHIMPATA / ROLA buc 2 58,825 117,65 19% 22,35 2 POLICARBONAT 6MM 2.1*6M
TRANSPARENT buc 1 327,730 327,73 19% 62,27 3 CASABELLA ALB SUPER 0.75L buc 10
13,445 134,45 19% 25,55 4 PENSULA M.PLASTIC 40MM buc 4 4,203 16,81 19% 3,19 5
DILUANT 0.9L UNIV KOBER D551 buc 2 10,085 20,17 19% 3,83 6 LAV 15L INT KOBER
ZERTIFIKAT IONI AG buc 2 205,880 411,76 19% 78,24 7 SURUB M8*40 DIN933 buc 40 0,630
25,21 19% 4,79 8 CIMENT FIENI 40KG buc 25 24,370 609,24 19% 115,76 9 TEAVA R
50*50*2mm buc 5 125,210 626,05 19% 118,95 10 PIULITA M8 buc 40 0,151 6,05 19% 1,15
11 CHERESTEIA - TIVITA DIMENSIONATA m.c 0,2 1.260,500 252,10 19% 47,90 12 PLASA S 3.5
ECO S 2000*5000 # buc 2 60,505 121,01 19% 22,99 13 PUNGI SACOSE BORSEC buc 1 0,630
0,63 19% 0,12 14 PLASA GARD ZN IMPLETITA 2*10M ZN2 buc 5 146,218 731,09 19% 138,91
15 BANDA PERFORATA OL D8 26*0.8 10M 649288 m 20 3,992 79,83 19% 15,17 16 DT
125*1.2 A46 EDGE buc 10 5,882 58,82 19% 11,18 17 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5*350 Kg 4,5
18,487 83,19 19% 15,81 18 CHERESTEIA - 20*5x4M - DULAP buc 3 50,420 151,26 19% 28,74
19 PLATBAND 25*3mm buc 3 22,690 68,07 19% 12,93 20 AUTOFIETANT LEMN 4*60 buc 150
0,185 27,73 19% 5,27 21 CHERESTEIA - TIVITA DIMENSIONATA m.c 0,2 1.260,500 252,10 19%
47,90 22 PLASA FIBRA 145 GR/MP - ROLA buc 1 113,450 113,45 19% 21,55 23 ADEZIV
POLISTIREN POLISTIROL ECOPLUS 25KG ADEPLAST buc 6 17,647 105,88 19% 20,12 24
POLISTIREN EPS 80 / 5CM buc 6 75,630 453,78 19% 86,22 25 DIBLU POLISTIREN OSB-LEMN
buc 150 0,168 25,21 19% 4,79 26 COLTAR ALUMIN